
Southern & Ettalong United Football Club Inc. 

2019 Committee 

 

 

Position Name Contact Email 

President Glen Balneaves 0407 454 963 
glen@raybalconstructions.com.au 

 

Vice President  Neil Ferguson 0409 750 3322 
neil.ferguson@asahi.com.au 

 

Secretary Kylie Brown 0433  117 280 
secretaryseufc@gmail.com 

 

Chairman of Football Peter Graham 0401 654 754  
peter.graham@students.mq.edu.au 

 

Treasurer Dawn Stockton 0455 048 921 treasurerseufc@gmail.com 

Registrar Sylvia Turnbull 0414 093 045 
registrarseufc@gmail.com 

 

Mem. Prot. Info Officer 
Kylie Brown 

Ben Freeman 
0433  117 280 
0408 620 202 

arrow8871@gmail.com 
melloben172@gmail.com 

Club Technical Director Dale Eggleton 0402 789 770 Daleeggleton@gmail.com 

Junior Technical Director Keith Gumbs 0403 622 288 Kayamba11@hotmail.com 

Senior Rep Stuart Horgan 0418 404 883 horgans@swiftdsl.com.au 

Junior Rep Dave Brett  0404 777 674 dbrett123@yahoo.co.uk 

Non Comp Rep James Sceats 0402 993 804 seufcnoncomp@gmail.com 

Ladies Rep 
Suey Stockton-

George 
0422 335 312 

Sueystockton3@gmail.com 
 

O35/45 Rep 
Matt Sheppard 

 
0414 585 058 

msheppard@virtualjoinery.com.au 
 

Social Media Manager Jeremy Keen 0401 027 648 
bursang02@gmail.com 

 

Clubhouse Manager Ryan Warwick 0450 251 982 
ryano_2010@hotmail.com 

 

Licensee Peter Brown 0403 339 988 
kylieandpete@optusnet.com.au 

 

Senior Social Coordinator Vacant   

Gear Steward 
Corey Wright 

 
0452 066 779 

Coreywright1990@hotmail.com 

Fixtures Officer Ben Freeman  0408 620 202 melloben172@gmail.com 

Public Officer Gary Fish 0422 518 098 fishfamily298@gmail.com 

Sponsorship Coordinator 
Neil Ferguson 

 
0409 750 332 

 
Neil.ferguson@asahi.com.au 

Trophies Manager Tina Hart 0414 946 775 thart@inbox.com 

Cadet Referees Ryan Warwick 0450 251 982 
Ryano_2010@hotmail.com 

 

Merchandise Manager Anella Lepre 0408 054 959 
anellalepre@optusnet.com.au 

 

Canteen Manager Angela Gillings  0423 336 666 
agillings1@bigpond.com 

 

Academy  Manager Lisa Millwood 0414 519 267 
lisabatty@hotmail.com 
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